1453
1121
2330
1687
1376
1066
2328
1065
1067
1775
1014
2275
2276
2450
1703
2014
1332
1015
2316
2454
2311
1284
1103
1897
1834
2451
1992
2408
1954
1484
1749
1123
1583
1021
1080
2371
1777
1307
2117
2324
1300
1168
2013
2066
1483

Weinert, Marta
Weiler, Viola
Schneider, Neele
Erbay, Mellina
Chen, Xin Cathy
Noll, Jessica
Miiller, Lena
Steiner, Sophia
Gautzel, Taisia
Schmitt, Benjamin
Reinhard, Tom
Gohring, Jakob
Steger, Timo
Maier, Elias

Sagik, Lennox
Scholles, Stefan
Weil}, Leon

Laux, Lennhart
Steffen, Mattis
Alles, Julius
Saalbach, Kilian
Begger, Linus
Cullmann, Jonas Louis
Tremmel, Eric
Fey, Fabian
Borovtsov, Andrei
Utzinger, Paul
Vitko, Philipp
Meinhardt, Eric
Anschau, Jonas
Schwartz, Julian
Fuhr, Jan
Wagner, Marcel
Englert, Nico
Metz, Tim
Mikolaiczyk, René
Bottcher, Emma
Strasser, Michelle
Pinger, Anna Charlotte
Striiben, Svea
Mathews, Melissa
Tolk, Mia Soraja
Renner, Nadine
Gandert, Anna-Lena
Arndt, Nelly

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Impflingen

SC Hordt

SV 1961 Windesheim

SSGes Rheingdnheim

SC Rammelsbach

SV Rohrbach

SV 1961 Windesheim

SV Rohrbach

SV Rohrbach

SSV Dahn

SV Appenhofen

SGes 1967 Flérsheim-Dalsheim
SGes 1967 Flérsheim-Dalsheim
SV Hahnweiler

SSGes Rheingénheim

SC 1952 Bohl

SV Frh. v. Gienanth Trippstadt
SV Appenhofen

KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler

SV Tell Rohrbach

KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler

SV Ramsen

SchBr 1958 Schonenberg

SSV Otterstadt

SV Edelweild Waldfischbach
SV Hahnweiler

SV 1901 Stambach

SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein

SSV Schwegenheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl

Studernheim

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV 1963 Gerolsheim

SV Appenhofen

SV Rohrbach

SV Hennweiler

SSV Dahn

SV Schopp

SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV
SV 1961 Windesheim

SV Schopp

SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern
SC 1952 Bohl

SGes Neustadt

SV Edelweild Kollweiler

1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31

Anderungen vorbehalten

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiller
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

$$%f%2%£££33333333333333333333333333385s85585535:s5s

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

09:00:00 1
09:00:00 2
09:00:00 3
09:00:00 4
09:00:00 5
09:00:00 6
09:00:00 7
09:00:00 8
09:00:00 9
09:00:00 10
09:00:00 11
09:00:00 12
09:00:00 13
09:00:00 14
09:00:00 15
09:00:00 16
09:00:00 17
09:00:00 18
09:00:00 19
09:00:00 20
10:00:00 1
10:00:00 2
10:00:00 3
10:00:00 4
10:00:00 5
10:00:00 6
10:00:00 7
10:00:00 8
10:00:00 9
10:00:00 10
10:00:00 11
10:00:00 12
10:00:00 13
10:00:00 14
10:00:00 15
10:00:00 16
10:00:00 17
10:00:00 18
10:00:00 19
10:00:00 20
11:30:00 1
11:30:00 2
11:30:00 3
11:30:00 4
11:30:00 5
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1081
2010
1370
1375
1377
1974
1975
1977
2272
1742
1748
1169
1292
1416
1440
1533
1812
2239
2112
1735
1734
1382
1360
1363
1064
1170
1522
1774
1801
1851
2277
2278
1733
1599
1997
1998
1367
2015
1741
1454
1441
2084
2058
1185
1486
1008

Coenen, Emma

Scholz, Anna
Hernandez Delgado, Giulia
Feilhaber, Noah

Kauf, Marius

Becker, Simon
Kimmel, Jan

Semmet, Elias

GroRe, Marvin

Enter, Paul

Slabon, Dominik

Huck, Adrian

Thomas, Tristan

Vogt, Hendrik David
Schindler, Paul

Filbert, Robert
Neuhart, Marlon
HauBner, Tim

Pinger, Linus
Dlugosch, Dean
Swierski, Kamil

Geib, Carolina
Hoffmann, Carla Maria
Lang, Emily

Herberger, Hannah
Reichel, Ronja

Heinz, Jessica

Hubsch, Amelie
Schmitt, Naima
Spreizer, Alina

Bootz, Charlotte
Hofmann, Nina
Kovacs, Sarah-Maria
Wiinstel, Saskia
Schmidt, Luca
Schnebele, Nils

Veit, Colin-Benjamin
Hantzsch, Tizian
Obenauer, Janik
Junker, Linus-Fremderic
Herrmann, Maurice
Zierke, Jan

Magin, Nicolas
Hesselschwerdt, Maurice
Pfeiffer, Jonas

Burg, David-Maximilian

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Rohrbach

SC 1952 Bohl

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SGes 1967 Fl6érsheim-Dalsheim
Studernheim

Studernheim

SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern
SGes Rockenhausen

SV Edesheim

SV Herxheim

SV Veldenz Lauterecken

SV Miinchweiler

SG 1968 Abenheim

SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV
SAbt DJK Oppau

SAbt DJK Oppau

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Rohrbach

SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern
SAbt TUS Kappeln

SSV Dahn

SV Minchweiler

SV Edelweil® Waldfischbach
SGes 1967 Fl6érsheim-Dalsheim
SGes 1967 Florsheim-Dalsheim
SAbt DJK Oppau

SAbt d. TG Limburgerhof

SV 1972 Wiesbach

SV 1972 Wiesbach

SC Rammelsbach

SC 1952 Bohl

Studernheim

SV Impflingen

SV Herxheim

SSV Wachenheim

SGes Neustadt

SGes Rilzheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SV Appenhofen

1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.41
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42

Anderungen vorbehalten

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Jugend w.
Jugend w.
Jugend w.
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |

Junioren | m.

Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.

Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.

33333333333333333

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

11:30:00 6
11:30:00 7
11:30:00 8
11:30:00 9
11:30:00 10
11:30:00 11
11:30:00 12
11:30:00 13
11:30:00 14
11:30:00 15
11:30:00 16
11:30:00 17
11:30:00 18
11:30:00 19
11:30:00 20
13:00:00 1
13:00:00 2
13:00:00 3
13:00:00 4
13:00:00 5
13:00:00 6
13:00:00 7
13:00:00 8
13:00:00 9
13:00:00 10
13:00:00 11
13:00:00 12
13:00:00 13
13:00:00 14
13:00:00 15
13:00:00 16
13:00:00 17
13:00:00 18
13:00:00 19
14:30:00 1
14:30:00 2
14:30:00 3
14:30:00 4
14:30:00 5
14:30:00 6
14:30:00 7
14:30:00 8
14:30:00 9
14:30:00 10
14:30:00 11
14:30:00 12

Disziplin 110-4 / Seite 2 von 3



1071
1385
1535
1536
1537
2271
2273
1747
1489
1184
2242
1331
1880
1369
1149
1506
2021
1456
2164

Weber, Jan
Feilhaber, Romeo Elia
Becker, Elias
Kreischer, Anton
Steuer, Aaron
Fischer, Leonard
Weigand, Jonas
Schehlmann, Liam
Halangk, Marie
Pietruschka, Katharina
Strack, Katrin

Weil, Lia

Woll, Sintia

Theis, Lea

Karbach, Marlene
Bohl, Anne Marlene
Schader, Sophia

Eck, Jasmin

Klein, Yakira-Leonie

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Rohrbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Veldenz Lauterecken

SV Veldenz Lauterecken

SV Veldenz Lauterecken

SGes 1967 Flérsheim-Dalsheim
SGes 1967 Flérsheim-Dalsheim
Studernheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SGes Rilzheim

SG 1968 Abenheim

SV Frh. v. Gienanth Trippstadt
SV 1926 Mechtersheim

SC Rammelsbach

SV Diana Jockgrim

SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach

SC 1952 Bohl

SV Impflingen

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim

1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43
1.10.43

Anderungen vorbehalten

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il m.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.
Junioren Il w.

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

14:30:00 13
14:30:00 14
14:30:00 15
14:30:00 16
14:30:00 17
14:30:00 18
14:30:00 19
14:30:00 20
16:00:00 1
16:00:00 2
16:00:00 3
16:00:00 4
16:00:00 5
16:00:00 6
16:00:00 7
16:00:00 8
16:00:00 9
16:00:00 10
16:00:00 11
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